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Full-Size USB keyboard
with trackball

Key features
•	 Mechanical key switches for a tactile and responsive typing experience
•	 Built-in trackball and three standard mouse buttons
•	 Adjustable backlighting in several levels, including off, 50%, 100%, and 

breathing mode
•	 Trackball mouse toggle enables or disables the trackball mouse function

Model
Article no.

EAN code

Colour
Material

KSK-8202ELU-T
61102 (DE)
61103 (UK)
61104 (US)
4250078174394 (DE)
4250078174400 (UK)
4250078174417 (US)
Black
Plastic

USB
DE, UK, US
Mechanical switches
Yes
Yes
USB 5 V DC
Windows® 7, 8.1, and 10
Two free USB Type-A interfaces

Interface to host computer
Layout
Key technology
LED
Plug & Play
Power supply
Operating system
System requirements

Technical data

Packing content
1x KSK-8202ELU-T, 1x Manual

Tailor your typing ambiance with fully customizable backlit keys, perfect for both day and night use. Take command with dedicated multimedia keys for effortless cont-
rol over your media. The ergonomic design integrates a precise trackball to reduce wrist strain, complemented by adjustable DPI settings for unmatched cursor control. 
Crafted from high-quality materials, this keyboard is robust yet lightweight, ideal for both the bustling office and tranquil home environments.
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Full-Size USB keyboard with trackball

Master your media with intuitive keyboard controls
Your keyboard comes equipped with advanced multimedia keys, allowing you to fine-tune your audio expe-
rience directly from your workstation. Perfect for managing sound settings on the fly, the feature is designed to 
improve your interaction with both media and gaming environments.

Ergonomic keyboard design
Rediscover comfort with a keyboard designed for ergonomic performance. Featuring a built-in trackball, it 
optimises desk layout and wrist relief. With minimal mouse movement needed, it’s ideal for enhancing desk 
functionality and personal comfort.

Custom Backlit Keys
Fine-tune the lighting of your keyboard to match your needs, whether you’re working late or diving into an 
intense gaming marathon. With adjustable lighting settings, you can set the perfect tone for productivity or 
leisure, enhancing your environment and your experience without compromise.

Logistical data
Packing unit:
Total weight:
Gross weight (with packing):
Net weight:

Dimension/carton:
Dimension (with packing):
Dimension of article:
Country of origin:
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5 pcs. / carton
10.88 kg
1.88 kg
1.44 kg

580x450x250 mm
565x220x90 mm
220x560x60 mm
China
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